

# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Monitoring of Rapid Land-cover Change in the Intensified Grazing Area of North Kordofan, Sudan" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Mohammed Abdelmanan

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 2, 2022







# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Monitoring of Rapid Land-cover Change in the Intensified Grazing Area of North Kordofan, Sudan" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Zhang Xiaoli

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 2, 2022







# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Monitoring of Rapid Land-cover Change in the Intensified Grazing Area of North Kordofan, Sudan" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: MulikAbbaker

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 2, 2022







# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Monitoring of Rapid Land-cover Change in the Intensified Grazing Area of North Kordofan, Sudan" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Abdelrahim Omer

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 2, 2022







# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Monitoring of Rapid Land-cover Change in the Intensified Grazing Area of North Kordofan, Sudan" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Nasereldin Adam

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 2, 2022







# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Monitoring of Rapid Land-cover Change in the Intensified Grazing Area of North Kordofan, Sudan" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Salim Haroun

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 2, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER Mail id: ajer@editormails.com Website: www.ajer.org



www.ajer.org